Franciska Rosenkildes forbrug 2019

FORBRUG

FORBRUG

Mobiltelefon

It

Avis

Borgmesterbil

Mgder

Kurser

Taxa

Rejser

@vrige

1. kvartal

1. kvartal

32.439

679

164

3.500

2. kvartal

2. kvartal

25.795

1.387

1.836

13.121

3. kvartal

3. kvartal

20.858

335

1.586

29.490

Franciska Rosenkildes repraesentation 2019

REPRZASENTATION

Reprasentative mgder

Repraesentative gaver

@vrige repraesentative

udgifter

1. kvartal

1.960

2. kvartal

1.770

3. kvartal

4. kvartal

4, kvartal

1.256

20.560

1.179

958

6.837

4, kvartal

2.400



